SMZ Series 2/2-way High Pressure Solenoid Valve · Normally Closed
1.2/2-way Super High Pressure Solenoid Valve, closed when de-energized,
open when ene『gized.
2.The product is special design, power will be normal type 1间 ，
low temperature.small in size.large flow rate.widely use.
3.Body material: Stainless Steel
4.Ambient temp.:O℃句65℃ Fluids temp.· 0℃～110℃
5.Flow as the arrow.mounts in any position;Best position is solenoid vertical

1/2” 10 2.1 1 及到自 300 拢。 300 360 衍。 M F 110 SM21 MFD2T3010
Note:Working pressure above 150kgf/c时 ，seal material need choose PEEK
Solenoid Valves Model Numbering System for Order
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
Valve M。de of c。 ii Coil Seal Body Pipe Orifice
Options Sen es Operation T ype Class Voltage Material Materoal S ize (mm)
SMZ 1 M 02 N 3 B 05 口
SMZ l:No1molly M=SM F=F 02= T=PTFE 3= SS316 A=l/8 ” 01 =1.0 N=NPT
Closed Series Class AC220V B=l/4 ”
Cl =1.2
Coil AC230V C2=1.5
10=10.0
01= C=3/8 ”
K=PEEK
AC110V B=l/2 ”
AC120V
13=DC24V
05=AC24V
Fl
ow
sp
ec
 L
uo
ka
i
In
du
st
ri
al
 C
o.
,
Lt
d.